3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# LiquidEther.us
Livepeer Token
An Etheal Promo
Promodl
GSENetwork
Tronix
pooledether.net
origin-eth.com
livepeer.gift

LiquidEther.us

ETHEREUM
Ox9ce219cdOb7beaa77al164739fel8fa7l1a?3ca8eb

13.297786000000000328 ETH&
31,836.89 USD

0.298206000000000027 ETH &
713.94 USD

Balance

12.999579999999999913 ETH&
31,122.94 USD

1.700000 wards

2.433808510822067728 LPT

911 HEALP

S PMOD

12.0000 GSE

35.000000 TRX
claim rewards on pooledether.net
claim rewards on origin-eth.com
r.gift

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0x9ce219cd0b7beaa77a164739fe18fa71a93ca8e6

Token

livepeercoin.net

Date & time

2018-01-06
10:00:13

2018-01-06
10:00:13

2017-12-24
09:07:10

Date & time

2023-12-25
03:08:35

2018-10-12
15:29:58

2018-07-28
00:16:45

Balance

Transaction Id

0x79e71bcea9bb33e637cl

7a5ab2b5ab55h5f2a3c5c?2

426F204F083ch90aae44fe

Ox792e71bcea9bb33e637cl

7a5ab2b5ab55h5f2a3c5c?

4261204f083ch90aae44fe

0x2b656754e5bb0B46af7f6

c46df89401e1d981658452

8689cc94206b?eaeat0d8b

Transaction Id

Ox5c74279d0ad8516227e0

2ea8be53cd1035c987f437

a6387a3618c105d2chsec4

Oxa2d68efb860cfdc7362d

0632f3f49b5a918459bd71

e7aclb9cc6913261412005

0x66163cf6380f1bc4aflcs

ddaldecla%b2f4b2c44bd3

52hd2ec6085febd07b4603

Amount

- 0.2977859999999999
95 ETH

- 0.0004200000000000
00 ETH

+ 13.297786000000000
328 ETH

Amount

+ 1.700000 wards

+ 5 PMOD

+ 2.4338085108220677
28 LPT
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x79e71bcea9bb33e637c17a5ab2b5ab55b5f2a3c5c2426f204f083cb90aae44fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2b656754e5bb046af7f6c46df89401e1d9816584528689cc94206b9eaeaf0d8b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2b656754e5bb046af7f6c46df89401e1d9816584528689cc94206b9eaeaf0d8b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2b656754e5bb046af7f6c46df89401e1d9816584528689cc94206b9eaeaf0d8b
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5c74279d0ad8516227e02ea8be53cd1035c987f437a6387a3618c105d2cb5ec4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5c74279d0ad8516227e02ea8be53cd1035c987f437a6387a3618c105d2cb5ec4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x5c74279d0ad8516227e02ea8be53cd1035c987f437a6387a3618c105d2cb5ec4
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xa2d68efb860cfdc7362d0632f3f49b5a918459bd71e7ac1b9cc6913261412005
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xa2d68efb860cfdc7362d0632f3f49b5a918459bd71e7ac1b9cc6913261412005
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xa2d68efb860cfdc7362d0632f3f49b5a918459bd71e7ac1b9cc6913261412005
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x66163cf6380f1bc4f1c8dda1dec1a9b2f4b2c44bd352bd2ec6085fe6d07b4603
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x66163cf6380f1bc4f1c8dda1dec1a9b2f4b2c44bd352bd2ec6085fe6d07b4603
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x66163cf6380f1bc4f1c8dda1dec1a9b2f4b2c44bd352bd2ec6085fe6d07b4603

Date & time

2018-07-22
00:45:19

2018-06-16
16:37:47

2018-05-03
00:27:58

Date & time

2024-10-02
03:37:23

2024-06-16
07:40:11

2024-06-03
23:36:23

2024-03-31
05:22:11

2023-12-25
02:59:59

Transaction Id

0x189df81bbb2dd57d63b5

046fc354f96e0b9dc85149

a153c580928ed3d97b5313

0x58d7560ff5ba88b0c4b4

2150e7497419362dec3821

9854ec591922a2c8f4142c

Ox8ee5e9dd137cdeba20fe

c70d511ec8a5fe5dh8f768

8430c2f23806hbd15b13225

Transaction Id

Oxc78699ea8c042415a241

dd7d179d9482218116228e

7ff4ad3abd02c174eb1513

Ox4ech3d1066c5h2a4312c

cb75e973e41e78c922195¢e0

267bbt41c722424d39238F

0x23d5ac889b40baedfcea

cl46fda2717abl3dae?6f2

55a3cbh1db2f448dd2250ec

Ox6c924t80667cBOhd37a0a8

96c58caaa?237558f2¢c2964

55ba8536d082e744467784

Oxaft7764a225b8cc2a8dfc

d2f882efbc9ff0334335af

9a7abf019b3b266615f8ab

Amount
+ 12.0000 GSE v
+ 911 HEALP v
+ 35.000000 TRX v
Amount

+ 1 claim rewards on v
pooledether.net

+

1 r.gift v

1 claim rewards on v

+

origin-eth.com

+

1 Airdrop v
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https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x189df81bbb2dd57d63b5046fc354f96e0b9dc85149a153c580928ed3d97b5313
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x189df81bbb2dd57d63b5046fc354f96e0b9dc85149a153c580928ed3d97b5313
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x189df81bbb2dd57d63b5046fc354f96e0b9dc85149a153c580928ed3d97b5313
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58d7560ff5ba88b0c4b42150e7497419362dec38219854ec59f922a2c8f4142c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58d7560ff5ba88b0c4b42150e7497419362dec38219854ec59f922a2c8f4142c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x58d7560ff5ba88b0c4b42150e7497419362dec38219854ec59f922a2c8f4142c
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8ee5e9dd137cde6a20fec70d511ec8a5fe5db8f7688430c2f23806bd15b13225
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8ee5e9dd137cde6a20fec70d511ec8a5fe5db8f7688430c2f23806bd15b13225
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x8ee5e9dd137cde6a20fec70d511ec8a5fe5db8f7688430c2f23806bd15b13225
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc78699ea8c042415a241dd7d179d9482218116228e7ff4ad3abd02c174eb1513
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc78699ea8c042415a241dd7d179d9482218116228e7ff4ad3abd02c174eb1513
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc78699ea8c042415a241dd7d179d9482218116228e7ff4ad3abd02c174eb1513
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4ecb3d1066c5b2a4312ccb75e973e41e78c92195e0267bbf41c722424d39238f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4ecb3d1066c5b2a4312ccb75e973e41e78c92195e0267bbf41c722424d39238f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x4ecb3d1066c5b2a4312ccb75e973e41e78c92195e0267bbf41c722424d39238f
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x23d5ac889b40baedfceac146fda2717ab13dae96f255a3cb1db2f448dd2250ec
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x23d5ac889b40baedfceac146fda2717ab13dae96f255a3cb1db2f448dd2250ec
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x23d5ac889b40baedfceac146fda2717ab13dae96f255a3cb1db2f448dd2250ec
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6c94f80667c0bd37a0a896c58caaa937558f2c296455ba8536d082e744467784
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6c94f80667c0bd37a0a896c58caaa937558f2c296455ba8536d082e744467784
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x6c94f80667c0bd37a0a896c58caaa937558f2c296455ba8536d082e744467784
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xaf7764a225b8cc2a8dfcd2f882efbc9ff0334335af9a7abf019b3b266615f8ab
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xaf7764a225b8cc2a8dfcd2f882efbc9ff0334335af9a7abf019b3b266615f8ab
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xaf7764a225b8cc2a8dfcd2f882efbc9ff0334335af9a7abf019b3b266615f8ab

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE ETHEREUM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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